
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 
101 

2 
20 

814 
33 
24 
82 
93 

4 
26 
85 

707 
62 
99 
80 
72 
94 

Name 

Ben Young 
Jordan Szoke 
Samuel Guerin 
Trevor Dion 
Connor Campbell 
Elliot Vieira 
Sebastien Tremblay 
David MacKay 
Andrew Cooney 
Mavrick Cyr 
Phillip Leckie 
Paul Macdonell 
John Laing 
Philip DeGama-B lanchet 
Alex Michel 
Guillaume Fortin 
Ernest Bernhard 
Nathan Playford 

Class 
R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

R D1  - P ro  Superb ike  

Overall BestTm 

1:04.892 
1:05.911 
1:06.250 
1:06.329 
1:07.032 
1:07.352 
1:07.467 
1:08.005 
1:08.144 
1:08.313 
1:08.515 
1:08.661 
1:08.681 
1:08.732 
1:08.761 
1:09.403 
1:09.535 
1:09.649 

In Session 

F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
Q1 
Q1 
Q1 
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
Q1 
Q1 
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
Q1 
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  
F r i d a y  M o r n i n g  P r a c t i c e  -  4 0  M i n  

Diff 

1.019 
1.358 
1.437 
2.140 
2.460 
2.575 
3.113 
3.252 
3.421 
3.623 
3.769 
3.789 
3.840 
3.869 
4.511 
4.643 
4.757 

Gap 

1.019 
0.339 
0.079 
0.703 
0.320 
0.115 
0.538 
0.139 
0.169 
0.202 
0.146 
0.020 
0.051 
0.029 
0.642 
0.132 
0.114 

R 1 . B e s t  T m  

1:04.892 
1:05.911 
1:06.250 
1:06.329 
1:07.032 
1:07.352 
1:08.046 
1:08.057 
1:08.162 
1:08.313 
1:09.246 
1:08.831 
1:08.681 
1:08.732 
1:08.761 
1:10.217 
1:09.535 
1:09.649 

R2. Best Tm 

1:05.279 
1:06.251 
1:06.307 
1:06.389 
1:07.282 

1:07.467 
1:08.005 
1:08.144 

1:08.515 
1:08.661 

1:09.140 
1:09.403 
1:09.950 
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****************************************************** 

The results are provisonal until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 
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Qualify Times 

Shannonville Motorsport Park  2.470 km 
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